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CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

tern. 18 11-82.

PRISONS—continued. £ s. d. £ "a.

5
6
7
8
9

1.0

VOTE No. 27—continued,
Auckland—continued.

2 Principal Warders at £180 ...
Matron
Assistant Matron
9 Warders at £150
10 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Lodging allowance for Matron and Warders,

24 at £20

360 0 0
60 0 0
40 0 0

1,350 0 0
1,350 0 0

480 0 0

11

12
13

14

15
10
17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Tauranga—
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

Gisborne—
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Surgeon ... ...

New Plymouth—
Surgeon (also Hospitals £37 10s., Defence

£250, and Forage £25)
Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
Assistant Warder
Lodging allowance, 3 Warders at £20

Wellington—■

Gaoler
Surgeon (also Coroner fees, Vaccination £50,

and Government Insurance £350)
Matron
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at £180 ...
5 Warders at £ 150
5 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron
Lodging allowance, Assistant Matron and

13 Warders at £20
Wanganui—

Gaoler at 9s. per diem
Surgeon
5 Warders, 2 at 7s. 6d., and 3 at 7s. per diem

Napiei—Gaoler
Surgeon (also Surgeon to Lunatic Asylum

£50)
Matron
Principal Warder
2 Warders at £135
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...
Lodging allowance, 5 Warders at £20

Nelson—
Gaoler
Matron
Principal Warder
2 Warders at £135 ... ....
Medical Attendance and Medicines
Lodging allowance, 3 Warders

Westport—Surgeon
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

Lyttelton—
Surgeon
Gaoler
Matron

*77 11 3

"77 11 3
*I2 10 0

50 0 0
280 0 0
40 0 0

150 0 0
135 0 0
125 0 0
60 0 0

400 0 0

100 0 0
60 0 0

200 0 0
360 0 0
750 0 0
675 0 0
40 0 0

280 0 0

164 5 0
*25 0 0

*328 10 0

30
31
32

33
34

265 0 0

35
36
37
28
39

50 0 0
40 0 0

150 0 0
270 0 0
2,50 0 0
100 0 0

40
41
42
43
44
45

235 0 0
40 0 0
150 0 0
270 0 0
60 0 0
60 0 0

46
47

*30 0 0
*77 11 3

48
49
50

100 () 0
325 0 o

25 0 0

* Six months.
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