## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

I tem.				1881–82.					
******									
	DDTG ONG			£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	PRISONS—continue	ed.							
	VOTE No. 27—continued.								
_	Auckland—continued.								
5 6	2 Principal Warders at £180 Matron	•••	•••	360 60	-	0			
7	Assistant Matron	•••	•••	40		0			
8	9 Warders at £150		•••	1,350		0			
$\frac{9}{10}$	10 Assistant Warders at £135			1,350	0	0			
10	Lodging allowance for Matron 24 at £20	ana v	warders,	480	0	o			
	Tauranga—	•••	•••	1,00	v				
11	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem	•••		*77	11	3			,
12	Gisborne—		}	*77	11	2			
13	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem Surgeon	•••	•••	*12		3			
	$New \ reve{P} lymouth$ —	•••	***						
14	Surgeon (also Hospitals £37	10s.,	Defence						
15	£250, and Forage £25) Gaoler	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 50 \\ 280 \end{array}$	0	0			
16	Matron			40	0	o			
17	Principal Warder	•••		150	ŏ	0			
18	Warder			135	0	0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 19 \\ 20 \end{bmatrix}$	Assistant Warder			$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 60 \end{array}$	0	0			
الاند	Lodging allowance, 3 Warders Wellington—	at 2021		00	U	٩			
21	Gaoler	•••		400	0	0			
22	Surgeon (also Coroner fees, V		ion £50,	400	_				
23	and Government Insurance Matron	£350)	•••	100 60	0	0			
$\begin{bmatrix} 25 \\ 24 \end{bmatrix}$	Chief Warder	•••		200	0	0			
25	2 Principal Warders at £180	•••		360	ŏ	o			
26	5 Warders at £150	•••		750	0	0			
27	5 Assistant Warders at £135	•••		675	0	0			
28 29	Assistant Matron Lodging allowance, Assistan	t Mat	ron and	40	U	V			
	13 Warders at £20	•••		280	0	0			
	Wanganui—				_				
30 31	Gaoler at 9s. per diem	•••		164 *25	5 0	0			
$\frac{31}{32}$	Surgeon 5 Warders, 2 at 7s. 6d., and 3	at 7s. 1	per diem	*328		o			
	Napier								
33	Gaoler		A . 1	265	0	0			
34	Surgeon (also Surgeon to L £50)	unane	Asylum	50	0	o			
35	Matron	•••		40	ő	o			
36	Principal Warder			150	0	0			
37	2 Warders at £135	•••		270	0	0			
28 39	2 Assistant Warders at £125 Lodging allowance, 5 Warders	 of £9	o	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 100 \end{array}$	0	0			
09	Nelson—	au auz	0	100	U	٩			
40	Gaoler	•••		235	0	0			
41	Matron			40	0	0			
42	Principal Warder	•••	•••	150 270	0	0	•		
43 44	2 Warders at £135 Medical Attendance and Medi	cines	,	60	0	0			
45	Lodging allowance, 3 Warders			60	ŏ	ŏ			
	Westport—		1	.ut	_				
46	Surgeon	•••	•••	*30	0	0			
47	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem  Lyttelton—	•••	•••	*77	τŢ	3			
48	Surgeon			100	0	o			
49	Gaoler	•••		325	0	0			
50	Matron	•••	•••	25	0	0			
1			1			l			